TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
REV 11/04/2021
FIXTURE DIMENSIONS
SMC4L: 5.9"OD x 1.20"H
SMC6L: 7.4"OD x 1.26"H
SMC9L: 9.5"OD x 1.4"H

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
SMC4L12W900L30KWH (or BZ)
Ordering Guide
*Programmable LED drivers allow custom configured wattages and corresponding lumens.
We reserve the right to change design, materials, LED's and finish in any way that will not alter installed appearance or reduce function and performance.
SMC4L12W900L30KBN
SMC6L15W1100L30KWH (or BZ)
SMC6L15W1100L30KBN
SMC9L26W2100L30KWH*
Micro LED CTC 4" (5.9" OD) White (or Bronze),  12W 876 lumens, CRI ≥80, 3000K, 120V, with 20W Dimmable Driver.  Surface Mount.
Micro LED CTC 4" (5.9" OD) Brushed Nickel,  12W 876 lumens, CRI ≥80, 3000K, 120V, with 20W Dimmable Driver.  Surface Mount.
Micro LED CTC 6" (7.4" OD) White (or Bronze),  15W 1095 lumens, CRI ≥80, 3000K, 120V, with 20W Dimmable Driver.  Surface Mount.
Micro LED CTC 6" (7.4" OD) Brushed Nickel,  15W 1095 lumens, CRI ≥80, 3000K, 120V, with 20W Dimmable Driver.  Surface Mount.
Micro LED CTC 9" (9.5" OD) White,  26W 2100 lumens, CRI ≥80, 3000K, 120V, with 26W Dimmable Driver.  Surface Mount.
*Driver is internally integrated, external driver not available
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
SMC6L15W1100L30KWH-EM
Surface Disc in 277V 15W, 1100L, 30K in White
Surface Disc with Integral Emergency Back-Up in recessed junction Box. Emergency
version comes with junction box. 15Watt, 1095Lm, 6Watt EM at 400Lm, 30K in White.
SMC6L15W1100L30KWH-277
Emergency and 277V Options
Recessed Accessory Kits
SMC4RECACC Recessed Accessory Kit to Retrofit SMC4L Series into 4" Recessed White Can Housings
SMC6RECACC Recessed Accessory Kit to Retrofit SMC6L Series into 6" Recessed White Can Housings
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
REV 11/04/2021
TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
3.000
48.030
SMC Series
Micro LED CTC
4 inch Recessed Mount
(Requires Accessory Kit)
6 inch Recessed Mount
(Requires Accessory Kit)
Mounting Detail
4 inch or 6 inch Surface Mount Recessed Accessory Kit
Order separately a Recessed Accessory Kit to easily adapt the
SMC series to 4” and 6” white cans.  Save over  75%  energy
from incandescent equivalent fixtures and lasts 40 times longer.
6” Accessory Kit
4” Accessory Kit
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 972.247.3171 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com REV 11/04/2021